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FBARG670 TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB 08/ 17/ 2020 19: 32

FY 2021 CC 20 FY 2021 Operating Budget Section: 1
Stat ement of Changes in Fund Bal ance - Board Approved Page: 1
------------------------ Current Funds ------------------------
Functi onal Auxi li ary Pl ant
Descri ption and Cener al Desi gnat ed Enterpri ses Restricted Funds Tot a
Revenues
State Approp - General Revenue 8, 766, 562 8, 766, 562
State Approp - Benefits Pd by St 936, 076 936, 076
Contracts and G ants 53, 658 536, 575 590, 233
Sal es and Servi ces 12, 862, 800 33, 000 12, 895, 800
| nvest nrent | ncone 25, 000 25, 000
Tot al Revenue 22,590, 438 86, 658 536, 575 23, 213,671
Expenses
Sal ari es - Non-Faculty 9, 862, 358 112, 145 9, 974, 503
Wages 175, 500 175, 500
Benefits 3,414,508 26, 163 3, 440, 671
Uilities 755, 189 755, 189
Oper ati ons and Mai nt enance 5, 586, 788 60, 273 290, 081 5, 937, 142
Equi prent (Capitalized) 190, 000 108, 186 298, 186
Tot al Expense(Less Service Depts) 19, 984, 343 60, 273 536, 575 20, 581, 191
Net Service Departnents
Total Expense 19, 984, 343 60, 273 536, 575 20,581, 191
Transfers
Retirenent of |ndebtedness 2,925, 650- 2,925, 650-
Ot her Transfers 675, 000 675, 000
Total Transfers 2, 250, 650- 2, 250, 650-

Net Change in Fund Bal ance 355, 445 26, 385 381, 830




FBAR670
FY 2021 CC 20

Descri ption

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget
Stat ement of Changes in Fund Bal ance - Board Approved

----------------------- Current Funds -----------------------

Functi onal Auxi li ary
and Cener al Desi gnat ed Enterpri ses Restricted

R S O S S

* *
* BLANK PAGE *
* *

R R I

08/ 17/ 2020 19: 32

Secti on: 1
Page: 2
Pl ant
Funds Tot al




FBARG671
FY 2021 CC 20

Account

108007

108008

108009

108200

108400

110001- 00000

110002- 00000

110003- 00000

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB

Functi ona

Begi nni ng

Description

Bal ance

BENEFI TS STATE PD- REVENUE TVMDL

Revenue

State Approp -
Account Tota

Bene

STATE BASIC AID -
Revenue

State Approp - Cene
Account Tota

apP

Revenue

State Approp - Bene

Account Tota

SALES- TVMDL LABS
Revenue

Sal es and Servi ces
Account Tota

| NVESTMENT EARNI NGS
Revenue

I nvest nent | ncone
Account Tota

GENERAL REVENUE

TVVDL OPERATI ONS- COLLEGE STATI ON

Expense
Sal aries -
Wages
Benefits
Operati ons and Mai nt enance
Account Tota

Non- Facul ty

TVMVDL- ADM NI STRATI ON
Expense
Sal ari es -
Benefits
Qperations and Mai ntenance
Account Tota

Non- Facul ty

TVVDL- OPERATI ON- CANYON
Expense
Sal aries -
Wages
Benefits
Qperations and Mai nt enance
Account Tota

Non- Facul ty

FY 2021 Operating Budget

and CGenera

Revenues

430, 626
430, 626

8, 766, 562
8, 766, 562

505, 450
505, 450

12, 862, 800
12, 862, 800

25, 000
25, 000

Funds -

Net

Al |l ocati ons

430, 626-

8, 766, 562-

505, 450-

12, 862, 800-

10, 660, 196

1, 373, 289

2, 358, 588

Board Approved

Expendi t ur es

5, 714, 456
159, 000
1,178, 407
3, 608, 333
10, 660, 196

1,123,693
211, 671
37,925
1, 373, 289

1, 388, 357
4,000
283, 305
682, 926
2, 358, 588

I ncrease
(Decr ease)

25, 000

08/ 18/ 2020 15: 18

Secti on: 2
Page: 1
Endi ng
Bal ance
0
0
0
0
25, 000
0
0
0




FBARG71

FY 2021 CC 20

Account

110004- 00000

110007- 00000

110008- 00000

110009- 00000

110014- 00000

110015- 00000

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget

Functi onal and General Funds - Board Approved

Begi nni ng
Description Bal ance

TVMDL- RACI NG, LI VESTOCK SHOWS
Expense

Sal ari es - Non-Faculty

Wages

Benefits

Qperati ons and Mai nt enance

Equi prent (Capi talized)
Account Tot al 0

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZOS CTY
Expense

Sal ari es - Non-Faculty

Benefits

Uilities

Operations and Mai nt enance
Account Tot al 0

TVMDL HUB PROGRAM
Expense
Sal aries - Non-Faculty
Benefits
Account Tot al 0

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE OQUT BRAZOS CTY
Expense

Sal aries - Non-Faculty

Benefits

Uilities

Oper ati ons and Mai nt enance
Account Tot al 0

TVMDL- CENTER POULTRY DI AGNOSTI CS
Expense

Sal aries - Non-Faculty

Wages

Benefits

Operati ons and Mai nt enance
Account Tot al 0

TVMDL- GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNOSTI C
Expense

Sal ari es - Non-Faculty

Benefits

Qperations and Mai ntenance
Account Tot al 0

Net
Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es

315, 181

8, 000

84, 346

235, 000

90, 000

0 732,527 732,527

173, 126

33, 833

643, 189

300, 000

0 1,150, 148 1,150, 148

21, 834
4, 408
0 26, 242 26, 242

9, 904

1,949

112, 000

72,500

0 196, 353 196, 353

345, 219

4,500

64, 915

232, 000

0 646, 634 646, 634

267, 151

52,414

133, 205

0 452,770 452,770

I ncrease
(Decr ease)

08/ 18/ 2020 15:18
Section: 2
Page: 2

Endi ng
Bal ance




FBARG671
FY 2021 CC 20

Begi nni ng
Account Description Bal ance

110018- 00000 I T AND LI M5 SUPPORT
Expense
Sal aries - Non-Faculty
Benefits
Oper ati ons and Mai nt enance
Equi prent (Capi tal i zed)
Account Tot a

110051 TVMDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE -
Expense
Benefits
Account Tota

110053- 00000 TVMDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE -
Expense
Benefits
Account Tota

110055 TVMDL - STATE G P - PS
Expense
Benefits
Account Tota

110056 TVMDL - STATE G P - IS
Expense
Benefits
Account Tota

110057 TVMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D
Expense
Benefits
Account Tota

110058 TVMDL RETIREE G P LOCAL PAID
Expense
Benefits
Account Tota

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget

Functi onal and General Funds - Board Approved

Net
Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es

503, 437

93, 577

284, 899

100, 000

0 981, 913 981, 913
385, 400

0 385, 400 385, 400
45, 226

0 45, 226 45, 226
362, 388

0 362, 388 362, 388
42, 669

0 42, 669 42, 669
100, 393

0 100, 393 100, 393
469, 607

0 469, 607 469, 607

(Decr ease)

08/ 18/ 2020 15: 18

Secti on: 2
Page: 3

Endi ng
Bal ance

0

0

0

0

0

0

0




Functi ona

FBARG671
FY 2021 CC 20
Begi nni ng
Account Description Bal ance

Functional and General Funds - Board Approved

Revenue

State Approp - Cene

State Approp - Bene

Sal es and Services

I nvest nent | ncone
Expense

Sal aries - Non-Faculty
Wages

Benefits

Uilities

Qperati ons and Mai nt enance
Equi prent (Capitalized)
Grand Tot al

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB

FY 2021 Operating Budget

and CGenera

Revenues

8, 766, 562
936, 076
12, 862, 800
25, 000

22,590, 438

Funds -

Net

Al |l ocati ons

2,581, 095-

Board Approved

Expendi t ur es

9, 862, 358
175, 500
3, 414,508
755, 189
5, 586, 788
190, 000
19, 984, 343

I ncrease
(Decr ease)

25, 000

08/ 18/ 2020 15: 18

Secti on: 2
Page: 4
Endi ng
Bal ance
25, 000




FBARG671
FY 2021 CC 20

Begi nni ng
Account Description Bal ance

200090- 00000 TVNDL DESI GNATED
Revenue
Sal es and Services
Expense
Oper ati ons and Mai nt enance
Account Tot al 0

240000- 00000 TVMDL | NDI RECT COST
Revenue
Contracts and G ant
Expense
Qperati ons and Mai nt enance
Account Tot al 0

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget
Desi gnat ed Funds - Board Approved

Revenues

33, 000

33, 000

53, 658

53, 658

Net
Al |l ocati ons

Expendi t ur es

33, 000
33, 000

27,273
27,273

I ncrease
(Decr ease)

26, 385

08/ 18/ 2020 15: 34

Secti on: 3
Page: 1
Endi ng
Bal ance
0
26, 385




FBARG671
FY 2021 CC 20

Begi nni ng
Bal ance

Account

Description

Desi gnat ed Funds - Board Approved
Revenue
Contracts and Grant
Sal es and Services
Expense
Qper ati ons and Mai nt enance
Grand Tot al 0

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget
Desi gnat ed Funds - Board Approved

Net
Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es
53, 658
33, 000
60, 273
86, 658 0 60, 273

I ncrease
(Decr ease)

26, 385

08/ 18/ 2020 15: 34

Secti on: 3
Page: 2
Endi ng
Bal ance
26, 385




FBARG71 TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB 08/ 18/ 2020 15: 35

FY 2021 CC 20 FY 2021 Operating Budget Section: 4
Desi gnat ed Service Departnents - Board Approved Page: 1
Begi nni ng Net I ncr ease Endi ng
Account Description Bal ance Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease) Bal ance

295020- 00000 UCI RESERVE - PS
Revenue
Sal es and Services 5, 400
Expense
Benefits 5, 400
Account Tot al 0 5,400 0 5, 400 0 0

295050- 00000 LUMP SUM TERM NATI ON RESERVE- NONFAC
Revenue
Sal es and Servi ces 84, 025
Expense
Benefits 84, 025
Account Tot al 0 84, 025 0 84, 025 0 0




FBARG71 TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB 08/ 18/ 2020 15: 35

FY 2021 CC 20 FY 2021 Operating Budget Section: 4
Desi gnat ed Service Departnents - Board Approved Page: 2
Begi nni ng Net I ncr ease Endi ng
Account Description Bal ance Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease) Bal ance

Desi gnat ed Service Departments - Board Approved
Revenue
Sal es and Services 89, 425
Expense
Benefits 89, 425
G and Tot al 0 89, 425 0 89, 425 0 0




FBARG71 TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB 08/ 18/ 2020 15: 40

FY 2021 CC 20 FY 2021 Operating Budget Section: 5
Auxiliary Enterprises - Board Approved Page: 1
Begi nni ng Net I ncr ease Endi ng
Account Description Bal ance Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease) Bal ance

This section not used.




FBARG71

FY 2021 CC 20

Account

Description

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB 08/ 18/ 2020 15: 40

FY 2021 Operating Budget Section: 5
Auxiliary Enterprises - Board Approved Page: 2
Net I ncr ease Endi ng
Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease) Bal ance

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE RS
* *

* BLANK PAGE *
* *

EREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE RS




FBARG71

FY 2021 CC 20

Account

590000

Begi nni ng
Description Bal ance

TVMDL C&G BUDGET ONLY
Revenue

Contracts and G ant
Expense

Sal ari es - Non-Faculty

Benefits

Operati ons and Mai nt enance

Equi prent (Capitalized)
Account Tota

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget

Revenues

536, 575

536, 575

Restricted Funds - Board Approved

Net | ncr ease
Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease)
112, 145
26, 163
290, 081
108, 186

0 536, 575 0

08/ 18/ 2020 15: 45

Secti on: 6
Page: 1
Endi ng
Bal ance
0




FBARG671
FY 2021 CC 20

Restricted Funds - Board Approved

Revenue

Contracts and G ant
Expense

Sal ari es - Non-Faculty
Benefits

Operati ons and Mai nt enance
Equi prent (Capitalized)
Grand Tot al

Begi nni ng
Account Description Bal ance

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget

Revenues

536, 575

536, 575

Restricted Funds - Board Approved

Net | ncr ease
Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease)

112, 145
26, 163
290, 081
108, 186
0 536, 575 0

08/ 18/ 2020 15: 45

Secti on: 6
Page: 2
Endi ng
Bal ance
0




FBARG71 TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB 08/ 18/ 2020 15: 45

FY 2021 CC 20 FY 2021 Operating Budget Section: 7
Pl ant Funds - Board Approved Page: 1
Begi nni ng Net I ncr ease Endi ng
Account Description Bal ance Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease) Bal ance

This section not used.




FBARG71

FY 2021 CC 20

Account

Description

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB 08/ 18/ 2020 15: 45

FY 2021 Operating Budget Section: 7
Pl ant Funds - Board Approved Page: 2
Net I ncr ease Endi ng
Revenues Al | ocati ons Expendi t ur es (Decr ease) Bal ance

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE RS
* *

* BLANK PAGE *
* *

EREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE RS




FBAR665

FY 2021 CC 20

CC Account

20 010800

20 010820

20 011000

20 011001

20 011006

20 011182

Transaction Description

REVENUE- STATE APPROPRI ATI ONS
STATE PAI D BENEFI T

STATE PAID A P

GENERAL REVENUE

** Decrease in Fund Bal ance **

REVENUE- SALES
VMDL FEE REVENUE
** Decrease in Fund Bal ance **

FUNCTI ONAL & GENERAL EXPENSES
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P
VMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D
VMDL RETI REE G P LOCAL PAI D
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P
TVMDL OPERATI ONS COLLEGE STATI
TVMDL ADM NI STRATI ON

VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE PS
TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE OUT BRAZO
TVMDL DRUG LAB

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZCS
TVMDL GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNCS
TVMDL OPERATI ONS AMARI LLO
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE | S
TVMDL HUB

TVMDL CENTER POUNTRY DI AGNOSTI
** |ncrease in Fund Bal ance **

LAB | NFORVATI ON MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

TVMDL I T AND LI M5 SUPPORT
** |ncrease in Fund Bal ance **

SGE P GR SUBSI DY FY18 -
E&G 3 P SUPPORT - TVMDL
** | ncrease in Fund Bal ance **

SOBA

ALLOCATED | NCOVE FOR COPERATI ONS

STATE PAI D BENEFI T

STATE PAID G P

GENERAL REVENUE

VMDL FEE REVENUE

VMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D
VMDL RETI REE G P LOCAL PAI D
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P
TVMDL OPERATI ONS COLLEGE STATI
TVMDL DRUG LAB

Transfers by Account -

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget

- Offset -
CC Account Anpunt
20 011182 430, 626. 00-
20 011182 505, 450. 00-
20 011182 8, 766, 562. 00-
9, 702, 638. 00-
20 011182 12, 862, 800. 00-
12, 862, 800. 00-
20 011182 362, 388. 00
20 011182 100, 393. 00
20 011182 469, 607. 00
20 011182 42,669. 00
20 011182 10, 660, 196. 00
20 011182 1, 373, 289. 00
20 011182 45, 226. 00
20 011182 196, 353. 00
20 011182 732,527.00
20 011182 1, 150, 148. 00
20 011182 452, 770. 00
20 011182 2, 358, 588. 00
20 011182 385, 400. 00
20 011182 26, 242. 00
20 011182 646, 634. 00
19, 002, 430. 00
20 011182 981, 913. 00
981, 913. 00
01 025005 675, 000. 00
675, 000. 00
20 010800 430, 626. 00
20 010800 505, 450. 00
20 010800 8, 766, 562. 00
20 010820 12, 862, 800. 00
20 011000 100, 393. 00-
20 011000 469, 607. 00-
20 011000 42, 669. 00-
20 011000 362, 388. 00-
20 011000 10, 660, 196. 00-
20 011000 732,527. 00-

Board Approved

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

01

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

From-----

108007
108009
108008

108200

011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182

011182

025005

108007
108009
108008
108200
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182

20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08/ 17/ 2020 19: 07

011182
011182
011182

011182

110055
110057
110058
110056
110001- 00000
110002- 00000
110053- 00000
110009- 00000
110004- 00000
110007- 00000
110015- 00000
110003- 00000
110051
110008- 00000
110014- 00000

110018- 00000

011006

011182
011182
011182
011182
110057
110058
110056
110055
110001- 00000
110004- 00000

Section:
Page:

Feed Mand

<<=

K<< LKL << <<

<< << << <=

Y
Y

8
1




FBAR665 TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 CC 20 FY 2021 Operating Budget
Transfers by Account - Board Approved

- Ofset -

CC Account Transaction Description CC Account Amount

20 011182 ALLOCATED | NCOVE FOR OPERATI ONS
TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZOS 20 011000 1, 150, 148. 00-
TVMDL GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNOS 20 011000 452, 770. 00-
TVMDL OPERATI ONS AMARI LLO 20 011000 2, 358, 588. 00-
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE IS 20 011000 385, 400. 00-
TVMDL HUB 20 011000 26, 242. 00-
TVMDL CENTER POUNTRY DI AGNOSTI 20 011000 646, 634. 00-
TVMDL ADM NI STRATI ON 20 011000 1, 373, 289. 00-
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE PS 20 011000 45, 226. 00-
TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE OQUT BRAZO 20 011000 196, 353. 00-
TVMDL | T AND LI M5 SUPPORT 20 011001 981, 913. 00-
TVMDL DEBT SERVI CE 01 011236 2,925, 650. 00-

** Decrease in Fund Bal ance ** 344, 555. 00-

---- From-----

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
01

08/ 17/ 2020 19: 07

110007- 00000
110015- 00000
110003- 00000
110051

110008- 00000
110014- 00000
110002- 00000
110053- 00000
110009- 00000
110018- 00000
011236

Section:
Page:

Feed Mand

Z<< << << << <<

8
2




FBAR665

FY 2021 CC 20

Account

20

010800

20 010820

20 011000

20 011001

20 011006
20 108007
20 108008

20 108009

Al |l ocati ons by Account

Transaction Description

REVENUE- STATE APPROPRI ATI ONS

STATE PAI D BENEFI T

GENERAL REVENUE

STATE PAID G P

** Potential Increase in Fund Bal an

REVENUE- SALES
VMDL FEE REVENUE
** Potential Increase in Fund Bal an

FUNCTI ONAL & GENERAL EXPENSES
TVNDL OPERATI ONS COLLEGE STATI
TVMDL ADM NI STRATI ON

TVNMDL OPERATI ONS AVARI LLO
TVMDL DRUG LAB

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZOS
TVMDL HUB

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE OUT BRAZO
TVMDL CENTER POUNTRY DI AGNCST
TVMDL GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNCS
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE | S
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE PS
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P
VMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D
VMDL RETI REE G P LOCAL PAI D

** Potential Decrease in Fund Bal an

LAB | NFORMATI ON MANAGEMENT SYSTE
TVMDL | T AND LI M5 SUPPORT
** Potential Decrease in Fund Bal an

SA P GR SUBSI DY FY18 - SOBA
SYSTEM OFFI CE E&G A P SUPPORT
** Potential Decrease in Fund Bal an

BENEFI TS STATE PD- REVENUE TVMDL
STATE PAI D BENEFI T
** Decrease in SL Allocation **

STATE BASI C AID -
GENERAL REVENUE
** Decrease in SL Allocation **

GENERAL REVENU

GP
STATE PAID G P
** Decrease in SL Allocation **

20
20

20

20

20

20

20

O fset
Account

108007
108008
108009

108200

110001- 00000
110002- 00000
110003- 00000
110004- 00000
110007- 00000
110008- 00000
110009- 00000
110014- 00000
110015- 00000
110051
110053- 00000
110055
110056
110057
110058

110018- 00000

110060

010800

010800

010800

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget

- Board Approved

8,

9,

12
12

10
1
2

1,

19

430, 626.
766, 562.
505, 450.
702, 638.

862, 800.
862, 800.

660, 196.
373, 289.
358, 588.
732, 527.
150, 148.
26, 242.
196, 353.
646, 634.
452, 770.
385, 400.
45, 226.
362, 388.
42, 669.
100, 393.
469, 607.
002, 430.

981, 913.
981, 913.

675, 000.
675, 000.

430, 626.
430, 626.

766, 562.
766, 562.

505, 450.
505, 450.

00
00
00
00

00
00

00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-
00-

00-
00-

00-
00-

00-
00-

00-
00-

00-
00-

20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

From

108007
108008
108009

108200

011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182
011182

011182

011006

108007

108008

108009

08/ 17/ 2020 19: 07
Section: 9
Page: 1

Feed Mand

011182
011182
011182

<<=

20 011182 Y

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

110001- 00000
110002- 00000
110003- 00000
110004- 00000
110007- 00000
110008- 00000
110009- 00000
110014- 00000
110015- 00000
110051
110053- 00000
110055
110056
110057
110058

e e

20 110018- 00000 Y

20 110060 Y
20 011182 Y
20 011182 Y
20 011182 Y




FBAR665
FY 2021 CC 20

Account

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

108200

110001- 00000

110002- 00000

110003- 00000

110004- 00000

110007- 00000

110008- 00000

110009- 00000

110014- 00000

110015- 00000

110018- 00000

110051

Transaction Description

SALES- TVMDL LABS
VMDL FEE REVENUE
** Decrease in SL Allocation **

TVMDL OPERATI ONS- COLLEGE STATI ON
TVNDL OPERATI ONS COLLEGE STATI
** |Increase in SL Allocation **

TVMDL- ADM NI STRATI ON
TVNDL ADM NI STRATI ON
** |ncrease in SL Allocation **

TVNMDL- OPERATI ON- CANYON
TVNMDL OPERATI ONS AVARI LLO
** |Increase in SL Allocation **

TVMDL- RACI NG, LI VESTOCK SHOWS
TVMDL DRUG LAB
** |Increase in SL Allocation **

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZOS C
TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZOS
** |ncrease in SL Allocation **

TVMDL HUB PROGRAM
TVNMDL HUB
** |Increase in SL Allocation **

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE OUT BRAZGOS
TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE OUT BRAZO
** |Increase in SL Allocation **

TVMDL- CENTER POULTRY DI AGNCSTI CS
TVNMDL CENTER POUNTRY DI AGNOSTI
** |ncrease in SL Allocation **

TVMDL- GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNOST
TVMDL GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNCS
** |Increase in SL Allocation **

IT AND LI MS SUPPORT
TVMDL | T AND LI M5 SUPPORT
** |Increase in SL Allocation **

TVMDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE -
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE | S
** |ncrease in SL Allocation **

PS

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget
Al |l ocati ons by Account

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

O fset
Account

010820

011000

011000

011000

011000

011000

011000

011000

011000

011000

011001

011000

Board Approved

12, 862, 800.
12, 862, 800.

10, 660, 196
10, 660, 196

1, 373, 289.
1, 373, 289.

2, 358, 588.
2, 358, 588.

732, 527.
732, 527.

1, 150, 148.
1, 150, 148.

26, 242.
26, 242.

196, 353.
196, 353.

646, 634.
646, 634.

452, 770.
452, 770.

981, 913.
981, 913.

385, 400.
385, 400.

00-
00-

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

From

108200

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

08/ 17/ 2020 19: 07
Section: 9
Page: 2

Feed Mand

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

011182

110001- 00000

110002- 00000

110003- 00000

110004- 00000

110007- 00000

110008- 00000

110009- 00000

110014- 00000

110015- 00000

110018- 00000

110051




FBARG665 TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 CC 20 FY 2021 Operating Budget
Al l ocati ons by Account - Board Approved
--- Ofset ---
CC Account Transaction Description CC Account Amount
20 110053- 00000 TVMDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE - IS
VVMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE PS 20 011000 45, 226. 00
** |Increase in SL Allocation ** 45, 226. 00
20 110055 TVMDL - STATE G P - PS
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P 20 011000 362, 388. 00
** |Increase in SL Allocation ** 362, 388. 00
20 110056 TWDL - STATE GP - |IS
VMDL BENEFI TS PD BY STATE G P 20 011000 42,669. 00
** |ncrease in SL Allocation ** 42,669. 00
20 110057 TVMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D
VMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D 20 011000 100, 393. 00
** |Increase in SL Allocation ** 100, 393. 00
20 110058 TVMDL RETI REE G P LOCAL PAI D
VMDL RETI REE G P LOCAL PAI D 20 011000 469, 607. 00
** |Increase in SL Allocation ** 469, 607. 00
20 110060 SA P SUBSI DY FY19 - SOBA

SYSTEM OFFI CE E&G A P SUPPORT 20 011006 675, 000. 00
** |ncrease in SL Allocation ** 675, 000. 00

---- From-----

20

20

20

20

20

011182

011182

011182

011182

011182

011006

08/ 17/ 2020 19: 07

Secti on: 9
Page: 3
Entry ---------
_____ TO [
CC Account Feed Mand
20 110053-00000 Y

20

20

20

20

20

110055 Y
110056 Y
110057 Y
110058 Y
110060 Y
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CC Account Transaction Description CC Account Amount CC  Account CC  Account Feed Mand
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FY 2021 CC 20

Account Nane
108007- BENEFI TS STATE PD- REVENUE TVNDL
108008- STATE BASI C Al D - GENERAL REVENUE
108009- apP
108200- SALES- TVMDL LABS
108400- | NVESTMENT EARNI NGS

110001- 00000 TVNMDL OPERATI ONS- COLLEGE STATI ON
110002- 00000 TVMDL- ADM NI STRATI ON

110003- 00000 TVMDL- OPERATI ON- CANYON

110004- 00000 TVMDL- RACI NG, LI VESTOCK SHOWB
110007- 00000 TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZCS CTY
110008- 00000 TVMDL HUB PROGRAM

110009- 00000 TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE OUT BRAZOS CTY
110014- 00000 TVMDL- CENTER POULTRY DI AGNOSTI CS
110015- 00000 TVMDL- GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNOSTI C
110018-00000 I T AND LI M5 SUPPORT

110051- TVMDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE - PS
110053- 00000 TVMDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE - IS
110055- TVMDL - STATE G P - PS

110056- TVMDL - STATE GP - IS

110057- TVMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D
110058- TVMDL RETI REE G P LOCAL PAID

200090- 00000 TVMDL DESI GNATED

240000- 00000 TVMDL | NDI RECT COST

295020- 00000 UCI RESERVE - PS

295050- 00000 LUVMP SUM TERM NATI ON RESERVE- NONFAC
590000- TVMDL C&G BUDGET ONLY

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB

FY 2021 Operating Budget
I ndex by Account Nunber
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BENEFI TS STATE PD- REVENUE TVMDL
G P

I NVESTMENT EARNI NGS
T AND LI M5 SUPPORT
LUVP SUM TERM NATI ON RESERVE- NONFAC

SALES- TVMDL LABS

STATE BASIC AID -

TVMDL - STATE G P -
TVMDL - STATE G P -
TVMDL C&G BUDGET ONLY
TVVDL DESI GNATED

TVMDL HUB PROGRAM

TVMVDL | NDI RECT COST

GENERAL REVENUE

IS
PS

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE | N BRAZOS CTY

TVMDL | NFRASTRUCTURE QUT BRAZCS CTY

TVMDL OPERATI ONS- COLLEGE STATI ON
TVMDL RETI REE G P LOCAL PAI D
TVMDL RETI REE G P STATE PAI D
TVVDL- ADM NI STRATI ON

TVMDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE - IS
TVVDL- BENEFI TS PD BY STATE - PS
TVMDL- CENTER POULTRY DI AGNOSTI CS
TVVDL- GONZALES POULTRY DI AGNOSTI C
TVNMDL- OPERATI ON- CANYON

TVMDL- RACI NG, LI VESTOCK SHOWS

UCI RESERVE -

PS

108007-
108009-
108400-
110018- 00000
295050- 00000
108200-
108008-
110056-
110055-
590000-
200090- 00000
110008- 00000
240000- 00000
110007- 00000
110009- 00000
110001- 00000
110058-
110057-
110002- 00000
110053- 00000
110051-
110014- 00000
110015- 00000
110003- 00000
110004- 00000
295020- 00000

TX A&M VETERI NARY MED DI AG LAB
FY 2021 Operating Budget

I ndex by Account Nane
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